RGB (RED/GREEN/BLUE) COMBINER AND DELIVERY SYSTEMS
Features:
•  Modular design for easy installation and maintenance
•  Two, three, and up to 6 wavelength versions
•  Singlemode, multimode and polarization maintaining fiber versions.
•  High power versions
•  A variety of wavelengths available
•  Low noise, stable output.

port.
5
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-
recurring engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 1 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in
your quotation, so your decision will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
1)   What wavelengths are you interested in?
2)   What type of fiber is being used?  Singlemode, Multimode or PM?
3)   What power levels are being used in your system?
4)   What coupling efficiency do you require?
5)   Are you using a polarized or randomly polarized light source?
6)   What return losses are acceptable in your system?
7)   What connector type are you using?
LB =Backreflection level:
40, 50 or 60dB for singlemode or PM
fibers only. (60dB for 1290 to 1620nm
wavelength ranges only)
35dB for multimode fibers
X,Y,Z = Connector type on each end
3S=Super NTT-FC/PC
3U=Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A=Angled NTT-FC/PC
8=AT&T-ST
SC=SC
SCA=Angled SC
LC=LC
LCA=Angled LC
MU=MU
X=No Connector
ABC, Fiber types: on each port
M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
Description
Wavelength Division Multiplexer:
a/b = Fiber core/cladding size, in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550nm Corning SMF-28
singlemode fiber
8/125 for 1550nm PANDA style PM fiber
See tables 1 to 5 of the Standard Tables
for other sizes
Wi/Wo =      Operating Wavelengths in
nanometers
N =      Number of wavelengths to combine
(2, 3, 4, etc.)
L = Fiber length, in meters
JD = Fiber jacket type:
1 = 900 µm OD Hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced
PVC cable
Part Number
WDM-1NP-111-Wi/Wo-a/b-ABC-LB-XYZ-JD-L